
EVST Assessment Cycle: 

While we collect data to assess each learning goal every year using our assessment tools, we plan 
to closely examine one learning goal each year to determine if changes should be made to the 
program. Our planned assessment cycle follows. 

Learning Goals 

Year 

Explain the 
structure and 
dynamics of the 
natural world 

Recognize ways 
in which human 
beings are a 
part of and 
interact with the 
natural world 

Describe world 
views and 
values that 
guide humans 
as they interact 
with the natural 
world 

Discuss forms of 
sustainable 
community life 

Synthesize 
methods of 
inquiry from the 
natural 
sciences, social 
sciences, and 
humanities 

19-20 X 
20-21 X 
21-22 X 
22-23 X 
23-24 X 
24-25 X 
25-26 X 
26-27 X 
27-28 X 
28-29 X 




